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Round 1 - Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

Sunbury Downs College

Division Day Time Home Away Referees
Open Age Mon 18 Aug 2025 06:50 Team 2 The Sus Cheese
Open Age Mon 18 Aug 2025 07:40 Team 3 Lemons

Round 2 - Week starting Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sunbury Downs College

Division Day Time Home Away Referees
Open Age Mon 25 Aug 2025 06:50 The Sus Cheese Team 3 Hunter Durston
Open Age Mon 25 Aug 2025 07:40 Lemons Team 2 Hunter Durston

Round 3 - Week starting Sun 31 Aug 2025

Sunbury Downs College
Division Day Time Home Away Referees

Open Age Mon 01 Sep 2025 06:50 The Sus Cheese Lemons Noah Kenely
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Open Age Mon 01 Sep 2025 07:40 Team 3

Round 4 - Week starting Sun 07 Sep 2025

Sunbury Downs College

Division Day Time Home
Open Age Mon 08 Sep 2025 06:50 Team 2
Open Age Mon 08 Sep 2025 07:40 Team 3

Round 5 - Week starting Sun 14 Sep 2025

Sunbury Downs College

Division Day Time Home
Open Age Mon 15 Sep 2025 06:50 The Sus Cheese
Open Age Mon 15 Sep 2025 07:40 Lemons

Round 6 - Week starting Sun 05 Oct 2025

Sunbury Downs College
Division Day Time Home
Open Age Mon 06 Oct 2025 06:50 The Sus Cheese

Open Age Mon 06 Oct 2025 07:40 Team 3
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Round 7 - Week starting Sun 12 Oct 2025

Sunbury Downs College

Division Day Time Home
Open Age Mon 13 Oct 2025 06:50 Team 2
Open Age Mon 13 Oct 2025 07:40 Team 3

Round 8 - Week starting Sun 19 Oct 2025

Sunbury Downs College

Division Day Time Home
Open Age Mon 20 Oct 2025 06:50 The Sus Cheese
Open Age Mon 20 Oct 2025 07:40 Lemons

Round 9 - Week starting Sun 26 Oct 2025

Sunbury Downs College

Division Day Time Home
Open Age Mon 27 Oct 2025 06:50 The Sus Cheese
Open Age Mon 27 Oct 2025 07:40 Team 3

Round 10 - Week starting Sun 09 Nov 2025

Sunbury Downs College
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Division Day Time Home Away Referees
Open Age Mon 10 Nov 2025 06:50 Team 2 The Sus Cheese

Open Age Mon 10 Nov 2025 07:40 Team 3 Lemons

Round 11 - Week starting Sun 16 Nov 2025

Sunbury Downs College

Division Day Time Home Away Referees
Open Age Mon 17 Nov 2025 06:50 The Sus Cheese Team 3
Open Age Mon 17 Nov 2025 07:40 Lemons Team 2

Round 12 - Week starting Sun 23 Nov 2025

Sunbury Downs College

Division Day Time Home Away Referees
Open Age Mon 24 Nov 2025 06:50 The Sus Cheese Lemons
Open Age Mon 24 Nov 2025 07:40 Team 3 Team 2
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